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Distance: 8.320 nm
Rank Class
1st Combined A
2nd  Combined A
3rd  Combined A

4th  Combined A

5th Combined A

——

Distance: 8.320 nm
Rank Class

1st Combined B
2nd

Combined B

3rd  Combined B

Race #2
May 16, 2018 18:15
Wednesday Night Tune Up Races Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Boat

63045 - For Sall

Gambit (594)

30909 Firefly

336 Hornet

122 Speculator

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Combined A Fleet
Skipper Crew PHRF
Jim Mackevich 111.0
Peter Busschbach 138.0
Al Uminski 141.0
Dennis Driscoll 93.0
Stuart Conway 168.0

Race #2

May 16, 2018 18:10
Wednesday Night Tune Up Races Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club

Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance

Boat

250 Opus

44 Escapade Il

87 Chataqua

Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Raritan Yacht Club

Combined B Fleet
Skipper Crew PHRF
Ron Ross 81.0
Al Rothschild 81.0
Shawn Edmonds 162.0

Elapsed

01:03:09

01:11:15

01:12:30

01:06:57

01:19:57

47:45

56:39

19:18:09

19:26:15

19:27:30

19:21:57

19:34:57

** Final **
Corrected End Time Average Speed Points

7.905 kn 1.0
7.006 kn 2.0
6.886 kn 3.0
7.456 kn 4.0
6.244 kn 5.0
** Final **

Elapsed Corrected End Time Average Speed Points

01:00:00

01:00:54

01:13:54

48:46

49:40

51:26

19:10:00

19:10:54

19:23:54

8.320 kn

8.197 kn

6.755 kn

1.0

20

3.0



