

## Race #2 May 16, 2018 18:15 Wednesday Night Tune Up Races Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club Combined A Fleet

Distance: 8.320 nm		Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance						** Final **			
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points
1st	Combined A	63045 - For Sail	Raritan Yacht Club	Jim Mackevich		111.0	01:03:09	47:45	19:18:09	7.905 kn	1.0
2nd	Combined A	Gambit (594)	Raritan Yacht Club	Peter Busschbach		138.0	01:11:15	52:06	19:26:15	7.006 kn	2.0
3rd	Combined A	30909 Firefly	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Uminski		141.0	01:12:30	52:56	19:27:30	6.886 kn	3.0
4th	Combined A	336 Hornet	Raritan Yacht Club	Dennis Driscoll		93.0	01:06:57	54:03	19:21:57	7.456 kn	4.0
5th	Combined A	122 Speculator	Raritan Yacht Club	Stuart Conway		168.0	01:19:57	56:39	19:34:57	6.244 kn	5.0



Race #2
May 16, 2018 18:10
Wednesday Night Tune Up Races Hosted by Raritan Yacht Club
Combined B Fleet

Distance: 8.320 nm		Handicapping: PHRF Time On Distance								** Final **		
Rank	Class	Boat	Club	Skipper	Crew	PHRF	Elapsed	Corrected	End Time	Average Speed	Points	
1st	Combined B	250 Opus	Raritan Yacht Club	Ron Ross		81.0	01:00:00	48:46	19:10:00	8.320 kn	1.0	
2nd	Combined B	44 Escapade II	Raritan Yacht Club	Al Rothschild		81.0	01:00:54	49:40	19:10:54	8.197 kn	2.0	
3rd	Combined B	87 Chataqua	Raritan Yacht Club	Shawn Edmonds		162.0	01:13:54	51:26	19:23:54	6.755 kn	3.0	